
Sedgwick County Historic Courthouse Add/Alter Restrooms
Contractors

Company Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

The Blue Book Luis Cabrera
800 E. Main St.
Jefferson Valley,
NY 10535

(800)
431-2584
#3498
#3498

(914)
243-4936 lcabrera@thebluebook.com 2013-07-22

15:43:20

Kansas
Construction
News Report

Laura
230 Laura
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
263-0265 #

(316)
263-0267 lrobben@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2013-07-23

08:41:27

Van Asdale
Construction,
LLC

Jeff Van
Asdale

353 N.
Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
264-0222 #

(316)
262-0898 vanasdaleconst@sbcglobal.net 2013-07-23

11:04:19

iSqFt Erica Taylor
4500 Lake
Forest Dr
Cincinnati, OH
45242

(800)
364-2059
#7064
#7064

(866)
570-8187 etaylor@isqft.com 2013-07-23

12:05:29

Walz Harman
Huffman
Construction

Patrick Bauer
5615 E Huffman
Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316)
744-2081 #

(316)
744-0554 whhconst@whhconst.com 2013-07-24

13:48:52

Compton
Construction
Corporation

Gib Compton
1802 N.
Washington St
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-8885 #

(316)
262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2013-07-25

10:03:28

Rainbow Marble
& Granite, Inc

Richard
Wood

702 N Hydraulic
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
262-8457 #

(316)
262-6595 rich@rainbow-granite.com 2013-07-26

08:35:54



BidClerk Gabrielle
DiPrimio

26 N Clark St
Chicago, IL
60602

(312)
267-1048 # gdiprimio@bidclerk.com 2013-07-30

09:45:02

Bauer & Son
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Steve Houser
415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS
67207

(316)
683-1492 #3
#3

(316)
684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 2013-07-30

11:33:25

Sutherland
Builders, Inc

Paul
Sutherland

6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS
67217

(316)
529-2620 #

(316)
529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 2013-08-01

08:37:17

Caro
Construction

Scott
McMullen

527 N. Walnut
Wichita, KS
67203

(316)
267-7505 #

(316)
267-7508 scott@caroconstruction.com 2013-08-02

09:29:37

Engineered Door
Products Cindy Riddle

1040 S. Santa Fe
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
267-1984 #

(316)
267-3028 criddle@engineereddoor.com 2013-08-08

15:52:17

Lane Blueprint Adriana
15 W. 20th St.
Kansas city, KS
64108

(816)
221-2500 # mkeck@laneblueprint.com 2013-08-09

08:44:34

The Builders
Association

Lea Anne
Hutton

706 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO
64106

(816)
595-4116 #

(816)
285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2013-08-09

13:08:14

Total Installation Warren Way
3919 N.
Hillcrest
Wichita, KS
67278

(316)
267-0584 #

(316)
681-3528 wway@totalinstallation.biz 2013-08-13

12:47:18

Advance Electric,
Inc Mark Cass

353 N Indiana
Wichita, KS
67214

(316)
990-3783 # mcass@aei-ks.com 2013-08-15

15:50:22



Claco Supply, Inc. Weston
Showell

1518 E. Lewis
Wichita, KS
67211

(316)
264-9354 #

(316)
264-9512 csiwichita3@aol.com 2013-08-19

14:25:38


